
Government of India 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Nuclear Recycle group 
Waste Management Division 

Ref: WMD/WMFT/SKG-211/21-22/ f / 3 2, [ 0 { Dated : 08/03/2022 

Subject: Tender Enquiry for Minor Work

Sealed quotations in the prescribed format are hereby invited on behalf of the President of India by
Superintendent ETP & DC, WMD, Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085 in
the office of Superintendent ETP & DC, Waste Management Division, Trombay, Mumbai- 400085 from
contractor having experience in executing work described below.

Description of Work: Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of Ethernet based document
management system at ETP and DC, WMD, BARC, Trombay.

Parties may telephonically contact to Shri S. K. Goyel on 25596301 /fof �ssuance of tender
enquiry/documents and t�chnical specifications.

Site visit: Site visit shall be arranged for the prospective bidders. Site survey report must be attached
along with the quotation. Quotation received without site survey report will be rejected.

Enquiries will be issued to eligible contractors from 10/03/2022 to 24/03/2022 between 10:00 and

16:00 hrs. on all working days.

Last date of submission of sealed quotation is 25/03/2022 up to 1330 hrs. The sealed quotations wi 11 be
opened on the same day at 14:00 hrs in the office of the Superintendent ETP & DC, WMD, BARC,
Trombay, Mumbai-400 085.
Terms & conditions: 

I. Sealed quotations should be submitted only through registered post/speed post/courier. 
2. The contractor's Engineers, supervisors, work men etc. preferably shou.ld have valid PVC

(Police Verification Certificate) to work inside BARC. 
3. Sealed envelope should indicate ref. No. with date and due date of opening. Tenders shall be

addressed to: 
S. K. Mishra, SO/l,: or S. K. Goyel

Room no.124, ETP, DEED Complex

Waste Management Division,

Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai - 400085 
4. Taxes if any shall be mentioned separately. 
5. Payment will be made after completion of work. 
6. Work completion period - 03 months from the issue of work order. 
7. The offer shall be valid for a· period of 03 months from the date of opening and the quoted

amount shall remain firm during the period of execution. 
8. Superintendent ETP & DC reserves the right to accept/reject any or all quotations· without

assigning any reason.

·� ::��v

�,,
0·1 

(S. K. Mishra) 
Scienti tic Ofticer-F 

Waste �agement.lta<tf'tilr�rombay
.. t),<ftJ��,:.,q;.t'l'/ETP/WMFT (' 

·� ( )/Sclenl<flc omce• ( f ) 

� � 'R"'tT'T we-.1& Mana�em�nt Olv\slon 

� 'ff'{'ff �/Governmert of '"r11a 

� �Bhabhe Atomic Re!'\earch centre 

- � -;,"-· · JT--h•y Mumbel • 400 085. 
�. � - v�o o," •-·- · 


